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LA R ERE - EEYIFR) 135,032 99,323
NHKZ{E# 13,650 85,673
H 2,956,231 2,870,558 85,673
TFHoMOA—T - FERB) MDD BIFERINA 14,719
&t 2,956,231 2,855,839 100,392
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HERE 1,930,631

R LykR—/3— 376,200 1,554,431
EHAMA 246,277 1,308,154
YARIX YINITTRFIAEVR 65,780 1,242,374
4 A%t 5 £ %1!)F4(ESET Endpoint Protection)74tYA129E % 264,000 978,374
EBRELE 619,080 359,294
BEEORV)—VDEFRVT—IILEAE 407,000 A 47,706
VARILEDBEA 77,058 A 124,764
MASH —/"—FBN—K T4 R9% 74431 A 199,195
ZOMERERAERER (TILa—IL- I IHN—tF—%) 442,160 A 641,355
it 1,930,631 2,571,986 A 641,355
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B 10,000,000

S5FZFMUL A= =KIL4 —EE 9,350 9,990,650
SFRZGEXMUBE NIy AN LT RUHLI4VERE(GR) 745,800 9,244,850
AFBLERXMUBEIZFY VAN LT RUFLE 4VEREGR) 745,800 8,499,050
2FEFZE EnGUE 693,000 7,806,050
Fa {8l A O - Bé B8 A O D AL KT 3 R 53,350 7,752,700
I EKFI-7 XM 199,100 7,553,600
AFE2-BABBREFEHO-IA))-VEREEI1R) 153,780 7,399,820
T BRI A B AT m i 76,450 7,323,370
2FF— I R A RK Z A F R 313,500 7,009,870
WERFEBENHALNTLERDNES 35,200 6,974,670
F1-F2ERE TIMERESR 578,050 6,396,620
6FiaZE REIE 58,300 6,338,320
SFEE2FL B - 2FR— L HEIEAAN L4 B 1812 52,800 6,285,520
BRAORIRZEATIWARELE 49,500 6,236,020
BREKEA-I-TMBTE(FANAMRAEERED) 1,081,300 5,154,720
BF MDFZE R E D EEEEIRIZEBEUPSN YT 27,500 5,127,220
AFEIFEERANT LT ERDE 209,000 4,918,220
AFE2EBEREI 0V 194707 129 K 239,800 4,678,420
1A-TERDIO7EYY 3 H#E (2/13EHE) 143,000 4,535,420
BF MDFEBZFERMME FERANvTRIBIEE 343,200 4,192,220
SHAOKIEE KR -y 7 BRE 41,800 4,150,420
BFETEIBVATAREZR 7 —E DRXME (3/103H#EHE) 23,100 4,127,320
AFE2-FEIFEREHNALTTERENE 100,100 4,027,220
SFE1EBEREI 0V 194-707 129 K 239,800 3,787,420
AFE2EEE IRMEEIBE M ELE 19,800 3,767,620
EEE EH/KEREIE ALENL Y 14 143,000 3,624,620
AFEAERERNMNRERDE 231,000 3,393,620
FEISERE wFEY RKZTEMHRETS 313,500 3,080,120
AR ETERAEICH I RRORETLS 58,300 3,021,820
BREG T -1B)EENTDOLEDIE T EE 1,501,500 1,520,320
AFEIBRE HANLERORRIEE 62,700 1,457,620
MEFEKIZy AR DB EE 831,600 626,020
PREEEECFEEREERBIEE 407,000 219,020
&t 10,000,000 9,780,980 219,020
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FEKE & 30,952,463

BESf 30,987,232 A 34,769
HAK 2,521,368 A 2,556,137
E-TFkER 1,890,889 A 4,447,026
H 30,952,463 35,399,489 A 4,447,026
RBHOMOBMBXIE(BER - AR ETFKERE) BN 345,255
MBI HHAEEXIR(BR- AR - L TFKERSE) BN 214,126
BEKXZE(ES - LTKERE) EBUR 2,126,853
a23—7 (BR- L T/KEHS) BIR 450,612
KDDIDESRMKEREY RO4ES 209,880
KTIEAR IV -2 ROAEES 11,490
BERFTHOETRAKRY ROAEES 199,411
& 30,952,463 31,841,862 A 889,399
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EiEH 1,432,151

Ry —2 % 246,556 1,185,595
AED/ i —SH—E R$ 64,680 1,120,915
Bk, BES)—F HEFEHREFAHEEH 977,988 142,927
ZT R T HEEVATAEY-251(2022.2.1~2023.1.31) #JECC 114,048 28,879
£ 1,432,151 1,403,272 28,879
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ARAR 103,850

Ro~R8FEEHBZFAEMNE INAHKR 105,200 A 1,350
EBERRANY -N-DEIRFI AR 2,800 A 4,150
EEEEBBICHIBESESIEIASE T INAMKAR 600 A 4,750

MEERIRM- BB EEEEBHEICHESINESHINERT IMADER 450 A 5,200

&t 103,850 109,050 A 5,200
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ES TSRl 102,211,511
ERERERREY 15,404,400 86,807,111
ZiHZAEBRH 14,317,875 72,489,236
BYSRGRTEEE 12,614,800 59,874,436
EHR-AVERIRERWMERREH 15,444,000 44,430,436
BEDNEE 938,300 43,492,136
BT IATVIBEENNIEE 401,412 43,090,724
ZITEBRTH 23,251,020 19,839,704
ZIREEBE 3,516,480 16,323,224
ZITEBRTE (B4EPlacetry)) 792,000 15,531,224
MRS E EHET RRER 539,000 14,992,224
BHZHEREREN 3,366,000 11,626,224
SEHILA-DRTRE 3,880,800 7,745,424
ERRERTERE 3,465,000 4,280,424
BERRHBREAR 475,200 3,805,224
BRNEER MR EERTH 1,320,000 2,485,224
VN ER SR T RE AR 1,848,000 637,224
SABTEEB RS AR 435,600 201,624
Hh FEF BB ATAMBREST AR 495,000 A 293,376
Z R T HEEATLERE 264,000 A 557,376
EHINEEREZNECRR RUVELEENINEERNIES 78,100 A 635476
HERL BT - EE A AR - BT R 169,400 A 804,876
AMIREE R 1,262,778] A 2,067,654
MEER T RS IRV AT AR E T (MR 3 A E) 396,000 A 2463654
@GR K E M EHBRER 87,450 A 2,551,104
GFESET ERMEICHIFTHNEERVATADORIE 275,000, A 2,826,104
HHERAKETEHREN 2,750 A 2,828,854
B o R 490 s AR 76,450 A 2,905,304
BERETHAR-HARETH B 376,200 A 3,281,504
GHPITIV70V5E # i 260,480 A 3,541,984
1P RTEKER(E ER R UFELER AR vt 33,000 A 3574984
2022 EEHHERRT AR 308,000 A 3,882,984
it 102,211,511 106,094,495 A 3,882,984
& AR
MUE R (HHE) 2,409,540
REBTHON L OB IRtV (R EE) 293,316
RGBSR IRt - (H R E) 222,432
237 (£HH) 203,928
it 102,211,511 102,965,279 A 753,768
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XHLF 120,815
EBY -t AF M- A F M- RS AAERTFEHSE 106,920 13,895
EEEERECHIKERS TRERRHMTIRERTERR 350 A 350
REHNEAOmE FHH 17,050 A 17,050
B 120,815 124,320 A 3,505




